\\\ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER NO. OF LIGHTS VOLTAGE LIGHT MODE BUZZER MOUNTING
TLFPW-24-1 1 24VDC Flashing No Pole
TLFPW-24-3 3 24VDC Flashing No Pole
TLFPW-120-1 1 120VAC Flashing No Pole
TLFPW-120-2 2 120VAC Flashing No Pole
TLFPW-120-3 3 120VAC Flashing No Pole
TLSB-120-1 1 120VAC Steady No Base
TLSB-120-2 2 120VAC Steady No Base
TLSB-120-3 3 120VAC Steady No Base
TLSBPW-120-1 1 120VAC Steady Yes Pole
TLSBPW-120-2 2 120VAC Steady Yes Pole
TLSBPW-120-3 3 120VAC Steady Yes Pole
TLSPW-24-1 1 24VDC Steady No Pole
TLSPW-24-3 3 24VDC Steady No Pole
TLSPW-120-1 1 120VAC Steady No Pole
TLSPW-120-2 2 120VAC Steady No Pole
TLSPW-120-3 3 120VAC Steady No Pole
TLSPW-120-4 4 120VAC Steady No Pole
TLSPW-120-5 5 120VAC Steady No Pole
TBB-120 None 120VAC None Yes Base
TBPW-120 None 120VAC None Yes Pole
Many other model variations are available on a special order, non-stock  basis.  Special order variations include: 220 VAC, non-standard lens
sequence, multiple lenses of the same color, flashing light/buzzer, pole with base mounting.  Contact Factory for model variation information.